UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: VINEYARD RDA

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.013168

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
2,571,864.99 0.00 0.00

TAXYEAR

TAXABLE
VALUE

200,053,920

200,053,920

COLLECTION RATE

97.63%

TAXES

14,265.70

TOTAL

2,571,864.99

DATE MARCH 29, 2013
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
2,634,310.02
0.00
2,634,310.02
0.00
0.00
62,445.03
62,445.03
2,571,864.99
OTHER COLLECTIONS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
PEN & INTEREST
0.00 14,265.70
GRAND TOTAL: 2,586,130.69

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER
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